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Classifica generale
Pos. Pos.F Pett. Cognome Nome Società Cat. Anno Tempo

1 7  BONELLI  EUGENIO  ATLETICA MONDOVI'-ACQUA
S.BERNARDO  M  1994  1h 13'

08'' 

2 14  BARBERIS  GABRIELE  LIBERO  M  1988  1h 16'
10'' 

3 31  FERRERO  MANUELE  G.S.D. VALTANARO  M  1986  1h 16'
24'' 

4 32  BRACCO  OSCAR  G.S.D. VALTANARO  M  1986  1h 17'
03'' 

5 25  ARESTA  SIMONE  ATLETICA GILLARDO  M  1979  1h 17'
34'' 

6 26  AVELLINO  MATTIA  LIBERO  M  1994  1h 20'
21'' 

7 10  VIALE  PAOLO  PAM MONDOVI' - CHIUSA PESIO  M  1975  1h 20'
22'' 

8 1 15  QUAGLIA  EMMA LINDA  ATLETICA SALUZZO  F  1980  1h 21'
26'' 

9 2  COLELLI  ALESSANDRO  G.S.D. VALTANARO  M  1982  1h 21'
58'' 

10 8  DONGHI  STEFANO  G.S.D. VALTANARO  M  1989  1h 22'
08'' 

11 13  FERRERO  DAVIDE  LIBERO  M  1982  1h 23'
06'' 

12 29  ROSSI  MATTIA  SPORTIFICATION  M  1984  1h 23'
55'' 

13 11  TUNINETTI  EMANUELE  LIBERO  M  1989  1h 24'
38'' 

14 33  MADONNO  MAURO  TEAM MARGUAREIS  M  1975  1h 24'
38'' 

15 9  MACCHIETTO  LUCA  G.S.D. VALTANARO  M  1994  1h 25'
29'' 

16 27  REPETTO  MASSIMO  RUNCARD  M  1986  1h 27'
41'' 

17 17  DOTTA  ANDREA  G.S.D. VALTANARO  M  1987  1h 28'
31'' 

18 2 19  FERRARO  MARCELLA  PODISTICA SAVONESE  F  1973  1h 29'
45'' 

19 28  JOVANOVIC  VLADAN  G.S.D. VALTANARO  M  1976  1h 33'
08'' 

20 3  BORELLO  ANDREA  ATLETICA MONDOVI'-ACQUA
S.BERNARDO  M  1981  1h 33'

14'' 

21 18  VIGLIONE  GIORGIO  PAM MONDOVI' - CHIUSA PESIO  M  1974  1h 37'
27'' 

22 20  SATARIANO  MICHELE  PODISTICA SAVONESE  M  1970  1h 38'
58'' 
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23 3 35  TEALDI  MARIA PIA  TEAM MARGUAREIS  F  1983  1h 39'
20'' 

24 4 6  BOLOGNA  MARINA  G.S.D. VALTANARO  F  1962  1h 42'
10'' 

25 30  CLERICO  GIAN MARCO  PAM MONDOVI' - CHIUSA PESIO  M  1958  1h 42'
11'' 

26 5  BERTONE  MASSIMO  LIBERO  M  1971  1h 45'
06'' 

27 12  SALVATICO  ADRIANO  ATLETICA CERIALE SAN GIORGIO  M  1961  1h 48'
22'' 

28 23  GIACONE  MICHELE  S.D. BAUDENASCA  M  1953  1h 53'
46'' 

29 16  SOLANO  RENATO
FORTUNATO  U.S. MAURINA OLIO CARLI  M  1946  1h 55'

54'' 

30 22  BARRA  GABRIELE  S.D. BAUDENASCA  M  1954  1h 58'
06'' 

31 5 4  BRUNO  SARA  LIBERO  F  1991  1h 58'
23'' 

32 6 24  AMBROSIO  MARIA ASSUNTA  S.D. BAUDENASCA  F  1960  1h 58'
47'' 

Rit.   34  FILIPPI  ANDREA  LIBERO  M  1975   

Classifica per categorie
Categoria M

Pos. Pett. Cognome Nome Società Pos.Ass. Anno Tempo

1 7  BONELLI  EUGENIO  ATLETICA MONDOVI'-ACQUA
S.BERNARDO  1  1994  1h 13'

08'' 

2 14  BARBERIS  GABRIELE  LIBERO  2  1988  1h 16'
10'' 

3 31  FERRERO  MANUELE  G.S.D. VALTANARO  3  1986  1h 16'
24'' 

4 32  BRACCO  OSCAR  G.S.D. VALTANARO  4  1986  1h 17'
03'' 

5 25  ARESTA  SIMONE  ATLETICA GILLARDO  5  1979  1h 17'
34'' 

6 26  AVELLINO  MATTIA  LIBERO  6  1994  1h 20'
21'' 

7 10  VIALE  PAOLO  PAM MONDOVI' - CHIUSA PESIO  7  1975  1h 20'
22'' 

8 2  COLELLI  ALESSANDRO  G.S.D. VALTANARO  9  1982  1h 21'
58'' 

9 8  DONGHI  STEFANO  G.S.D. VALTANARO  10  1989  1h 22'
08'' 

10 13  FERRERO  DAVIDE  LIBERO  11  1982  1h 23'
06'' 

11 29  ROSSI  MATTIA  SPORTIFICATION  12  1984  1h 23'
55'' 

12 11  TUNINETTI  EMANUELE  LIBERO  13  1989  1h 24'
38'' 

13 33  MADONNO  MAURO  TEAM MARGUAREIS  14  1975  1h 24'
38'' 

14 9  MACCHIETTO  LUCA  G.S.D. VALTANARO  15  1994  1h 25'
29'' 



15 27  REPETTO  MASSIMO  RUNCARD  16  1986  1h 27'
41'' 

16 17  DOTTA  ANDREA  G.S.D. VALTANARO  17  1987  1h 28'
31'' 

17 28  JOVANOVIC  VLADAN  G.S.D. VALTANARO  19  1976  1h 33'
08'' 

18 3  BORELLO  ANDREA  ATLETICA MONDOVI'-ACQUA
S.BERNARDO  20  1981  1h 33'

14'' 

19 18  VIGLIONE  GIORGIO  PAM MONDOVI' - CHIUSA PESIO  21  1974  1h 37'
27'' 

20 20  SATARIANO  MICHELE  PODISTICA SAVONESE  22  1970  1h 38'
58'' 

21 30  CLERICO  GIAN MARCO  PAM MONDOVI' - CHIUSA PESIO  25  1958  1h 42'
11'' 

22 5  BERTONE  MASSIMO  LIBERO  26  1971  1h 45'
06'' 

23 12  SALVATICO  ADRIANO  ATLETICA CERIALE SAN GIORGIO  27  1961  1h 48'
22'' 

24 23  GIACONE  MICHELE  S.D. BAUDENASCA  28  1953  1h 53'
46'' 

25 16  SOLANO  RENATO
FORTUNATO  U.S. MAURINA OLIO CARLI  29  1946  1h 55'

54'' 

26 22  BARRA  GABRIELE  S.D. BAUDENASCA  30  1954  1h 58'
06'' 

Categoria F
Pos. Pett. Cognome Nome Società Pos.Ass. Anno Tempo

1 15  QUAGLIA  EMMA LINDA  ATLETICA SALUZZO  8  1980  1h 21'
26'' 

2 19  FERRARO  MARCELLA  PODISTICA SAVONESE  18  1973  1h 29'
45'' 

3 35  TEALDI  MARIA PIA  TEAM MARGUAREIS  23  1983  1h 39'
20'' 

4 6  BOLOGNA  MARINA  G.S.D. VALTANARO  24  1962  1h 42'
10'' 

5 4  BRUNO  SARA  LIBERO  31  1991  1h 58'
23'' 

6 24  AMBROSIO  MARIA ASSUNTA  S.D. BAUDENASCA  32  1960  1h 58'
47'' 
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